MAD Batten – shadow-
free trunking, energy
saving
MAD Batten
Most customers want lighting solutions that balance the initial investment and operational
energy savings. Until now, LED linear lighting solutions were often designed for direct
replacement of T5 or T8 fixtures. This meant that there was a risk of excessive use of light
and energy in non-functional lighting applications such as cove, shelf or decorative lighting.

surfaces
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
911401782901 BN086C LED12/CW L1200 LED12
911401783001 BN086C LED12/NW L1200 LED12
911401783101 BN086C LED12/WW L1200 LED12
911401783201 BN086C LED10/CW L1000 LED10
911401783301 BN086C LED10/NW L1000 LED10
911401783401 BN086C LED10/WW L1000 LED10
911401783501 BN086C LED9/CW L900 LED9
911401783601 BN086C LED9/NW L900 LED9
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
911401783701 BN086C LED9/WW L900 LED9
911401783801 BN086C LED6/CW L600 LED6
911401783901 BN086C LED6/NW L600 LED6
911401784001 BN086C LED6/WW L600 LED6
911401784101 BN086C LED3/CW L300 LED3
911401784201 BN086C LED3/NW L300 LED3
911401784301 BN086C LED3/WW L300 LED3
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
MAD Batten
2Product family leaflet, 2018, June 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Init. Corr. Color Temperature Initial input power
911401782901 BN086C LED12/CW L1200 6500 K 14 W
911401783001 BN086C LED12/NW L1200 4000 K 14 W
911401783101 BN086C LED12/WW L1200 3000 K 14 W
911401783201 BN086C LED10/CW L1000 6500 K 11 W
911401783301 BN086C LED10/NW L1000 4000 K 11 W
911401783401 BN086C LED10/WW L1000 3000 K 11 W
911401783501 BN086C LED9/CW L900 6500 K 10 W
911401783601 BN086C LED9/NW L900 4000 K 10 W
Order Code Full Product Name Init. Corr. Color Temperature Initial input power
911401783701 BN086C LED9/WW L900 3000 K 10 W